
ONLINE REGISTRATION
www.okbar.org/solo

Full Name: OBA #:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone: Fax: 

Email: 

Name and city as it should appear on badge if different from above:

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

MAIL FORM
CLE Registrar, P.O. Box 53036
Oklahoma City, OK 73152

FAX FORM
405-416-7092

Adult guest name: 

Child guest name : 

Child guest name : 

Child guest name : 

Child guest name :

GUEST INFORMATION

FORM CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE – INCLUDE BOTH PAGES WHEN FAXING/MAILING

         OSAGE CASINO HOTEL| TULSA

June 20 - 22
“New Laws, New Tools” will be the 
theme for this year’s conference. 
Topics will include new laws, family 
law updates, taxes, estate planning, 
consumer law, trials and defense, 
lawyer wellness, as well as hands-on 
training of tools like Office 365, 
Microsoft Word and Intellidrafts. In 
addition to great educational programs, 
this year’s conference offers fun social 
events like the Black and White Party 
and the General Practice/Solo and 
Small Firm Section Pool Party.
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SPECIAL RATES FOR OBA MEMBERS OF TWO YEARS OR LESS
admitted on or after Jan. 1, 2017

Early Attorney Only Registration (on or before June 6) 
Late Attorney Only Registration (June 7 or after)

Early Attorney and One Guest Registration (on or before June 6)
Late Attorney and One Guest Registration (June 7 or after)

Early Family Registration (on or before June 6) 
Late Family Registration (June 7 or after)

$150
$175

$250
$275

$300
$325

CIRCLE ONE

STANDARD RATES FOR OBA MEMBERS
admitted before Jan. 1, 2017

Early Attorney Only Registration (on or before June 6) 
Late Attorney Only Registration (June 7 or after)

Early Attorney and One Guest Registration (on or before June 6)
Late Attorney and One Guest Registration (June 7 or after)

Early Family Registration (on or before June 6) 
Late Family Registration (June 7 or after)

$225
$275

$325
$375

$375
$425

CIRCLE ONE

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Make check payable to the Oklahoma Bar Association and mail registration form to CLE 
REGISTRAR, P.O. Box 53036, Oklahoma City, OK 73152; or fax registration form to 405-416-7092.

For payment using: VISA Mastercard Discover American Express

Total to be charged: $ Credit Card Number:

Expiration Date: Authorized Signature:

HOTEL RESERVATIONS
Visit www.okbar.org/solo for 
hotel reservations. Discount 
rooms available until June 6.

CANCELLATION POLICY
Cancellations will be 
accepted at any time on or 
before June 6 for a full 
refund; a $50 fee will be 
charged for cancellations 
made on or after June 7. 
No refunds after June 12.

REGISTRATION, ETC.
Registration fee includes 12 hours 
CLE credit, including one hour of 
ethics. Includes all meals: 
evening Thursday and Friday, 
breakfast Friday and Saturday, 
lunch Friday and Saturday. 

REGISTRATION AND POLICIES

CVV#:


