

Child guest name:

OSAGE CASINO HOTEL | TULSA

June 20 - 22

"New Laws, New Tools" will be the theme for this year's conference. Topics will include new laws, family law updates, taxes, estate planning, consumer law, trials and defense, lawyer wellness, as well as hands-on training of tools like Office 365, Microsoft Word and Intellidrafts. In addition to great educational programs, this year's conference offers fun social events like the Black and White Party and the General Practice/Solo and Small Firm Section Pool Party.





MAIL FORM

CLE Registrar, P.O. Box 53036 Oklahoma City, OK 73152



FAX FORM

405-416-7092

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

Full Name:	OBA #:	
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
	Fax:	
Email:		
Name and city as it should appear	r on badge if different from above:	
GUEST INFORMATION		
Adult guest name:		
Child guest name :		
Child guest name :		

FORM CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE - INCLUDE BOTH PAGES WHEN FAXING/MAILING

STANDARD RATES FOR OBA MEMBERS

admitted before Jan. 1, 2017

	CIRCLE ONE
Early Attorney Only Registration (on or before June 6) Late Attorney Only Registration (June 7 or after)	\$225 \$275
Early Attorney and One Guest Registration (on or before June 6) Late Attorney and One Guest Registration (June 7 or after)	\$325 \$375
Early Family Registration (on or before June 6) Late Family Registration (June 7 or after)	\$375 \$425

SPECIAL RATES FOR OBA MEMBERS OF TWO YEARS OR LESS

admitted on or after Jan. 1, 2017

	CIRCLE ONE
Early Attorney Only Registration (on or before June 6) Late Attorney Only Registration (June 7 or after)	\$150 \$175
Early Attorney and One Guest Registration (on or before June 6) Late Attorney and One Guest Registration (June 7 or after)	\$250 \$275
Early Family Registration (on or before June 6) Late Family Registration (June 7 or after)	\$300 \$325

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Make check payable to the O	klahoma Bar Association and mail registrat	ion form to CLE
REGISTRAR, P.O. Box 53036, Okl	lahoma City, OK 73152; or fax registration for	orm to 405-416-7092.
For payment using: VISA	Mastercard Discover America	an Express
Total to be charged: \$	Credit Card Number:	CVV#:
Expiration Date:	Authorized Signature:	

REGISTRATION AND POLICIES

CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellations will be accepted at any time on or before June 6 for a full refund; a \$50 fee will be charged for cancellations made on or after June 7.

No refunds after June 12.

REGISTRATION, ETC.

Registration fee includes 12 hours CLE credit, including one hour of ethics. Includes all meals: evening Thursday and Friday, breakfast Friday and Saturday, lunch Friday and Saturday.

HOTEL RESERVATIONS

Visit www.okbar.org/solo for hotel reservations. Discount rooms available until June 6.